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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

F.J. Walda

S.R. Walda

P. Pander

Hendrik Schilstra
Joh. Pietersma
Reitze Schotanus
J. Vink

Henri Pander
Jacob Jetse Halma
Folkert de Jong

Totpnt

8879.
8527.
7382.
7281.
7091.
6471.
3195.
1381.

639.

304.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

F.J. Walda

S.R. Walda

P. Pander

Joh. Pietersma
Hendrik Schilstra
Reitze Schotanus
J. Vink

Henri Pander

Totpnt

14001.
12782.
7938.
6625.
5382.
4281.
2599.
1568.
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